Prof. (Dr.) Biplab Halder, VC, The ICFAI University, Tripura felicitates Shri Tinku Roy, Hon'ble Minister of Youth Affairs & Sports, Social Welfare & Social Education, Labour, Govt. of Tripura during Flagging off Cultural Procession of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Prof. (Dr.) Biplab Halder, VC, The ICFAI University, Tripura delivering speech during Flagging off Cultural Procession of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Shri Tinku Roy, Hon'ble Minister of Youth Affairs & Sports, Social Welfare & Social Education, Labour, Govt. of Tripura delivering speech during Flagging off Cultural Procession of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Presence of The Chief Guest Shri N. Indrasena Reddy, Hon'ble Governor of Tripura, Prof. (Dr.) Biplab Halder, VC, The ICFAI University, Tripura, Dr. A. Ranganath, Registrar, The ICFAI University, Tripura, Dr. Mamta Rani Agarwal, Additional Secretary, Association of Indian Universities (AIU), New Delhi, Dr. Bala Lakhendra, Observer-AIU, Associate Professor, Dept. of Mass Communication & Journalism, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi, UP and Dr. Deepak Mishra, Technical Observer-AIU, Professor, Dept. of Biotechnology, AKS University, Satna, MP during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Lighting the Lamp by The Chief Guest Shri N Indrasena Reddy, Hon'ble Governor of Tripura during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Prof. (Dr.) Biplab Halder, VC, The ICFAI University, Tripura felicitates The Chief Guest Shri N Indrasena Reddy, Hon'ble Governor of Tripura during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Dr. A. Ranganath, Registrar, The ICFAI University, Tripura felicitates Dr. Mamta Rani Agarwal, Additional Secretary, Association of Indian Universities (AIU), New Delhi during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Prof. (Dr.) Biplab Halder, VC, The ICFAI University, Tripura delivering speech during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Dr. Mamta Rani Agarwal, Additional Secretary, Association of Indian Universities (AIU), New Delhi delivering speech during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



The Chief Guest Shri N Indrasena Reddy, Hon'ble Governor of Tripura delivering speech during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.



Group photo of The Chief Guest Shri N Indrasena Reddy, Hon'ble Governor of Tripura, Prof. (Dr.) Biplab Halder, VC, The ICFAI University, Tripura, Dr. A. Ranganath, Registrar, The ICFAI University, Tripura, Dr. Mamta Rani Agarwal, Additional Secretary, Association of Indian Universities (AIU), New Delhi, Dr. Bala Lakhendra, Observer-AIU, Associate Professor, Dept. of Mass Communication & Journalism, Banaras Hindu University, Varanasi, UP and Dr. Deepak Mishra, Technical Observer-AIU, Professor, Dept. of Biotechnology, AKS University, Satna, MP during Inauguration of 38th AIU Inter University North East Zone Youth Festival, 2024-'25 named as "TARANG UTSAV" held on 27.01.2025.

